
2025-2026 

Confirmation 



Wed, Oct 15  7-8:30pm Parent Night; SPKR Fr. Jordan (Domestic Church) 

     Lesson 4 (Divine Revelation/Faith);  

     Activity:  Starting the Confirmation Journey—Where am I at? 

Wed, Oct 29  7-8:30pm Campfire; Caring for Sacramentals / Lesson 3 What’s your story, God? 

     (Salvation History) + Activity:  One-Word Story 

     Sponsor Information Sheets Due 

Wed, Nov 12  7-8:30pm Game:  Four on a Couch 

     Lesson 5 Who is Jesus? (Person and Mission) 

Wed, Nov 19  7-8:30pm Lesson 6 Why be Catholic? (The Church Jesus Founded) 

     Game:  One, Holy, Catholic, Apostolic Church 

     (Students may bring food for SVDP Thanksgiving Baskets) 

Wed, Dec 10  7-8:30pm Game:  Minute to Win It 

     Lesson 10 Why tell my sins to a priest? 

Wed, Jan 7  7-8:30pm Game:  The “Best” Game 

     Lesson 7 Where am I going? (The Four Last Things) 

Wed, Jan 21  7-8:30pm Lesson 11 How does God help when it hurts? (Redemptive Suffering) 

     Activity:  Suffering in Solidarity 

Wed. Feb 4  7-8:30pm SPKR + SE Lesson 

     Lesson 22 Why Wait? God’s plan for Love & Sex (Love versus Lust) 

Wed, Feb 18  7-8:30pm Game:  Power of the Holy Spirit 

     Lesson 12 Who is the Holy Spirit? (Third Person of the Holy Trinity) 

     Confirmation Name Papers Due + Candidate Questionnaires Due 

     + Ash Wednesday Mass prior to class (6pm @ SJL) 

Wed, Mar 4  7-8:30pm Activity:  Gifts of the Holy Spirit Envelopes (Nancy will provide them) 

     Lesson 13 What does the Holy Spirit do for me? (Gifts) 

Wed, Mar 18  7-8:30pm Lesson 14 Why have I been chosen? (Sealed and Sent in Conf.)  

     Activity: Discerning Your Spiritual Gifts 

Wed, Mar 25  7-8:30pm Lesson 20 What would Jesus do? (The Beatitudes) 

     Activity:  Beatitude Buddies 

Wed, Apr 8  7-8:30pm Activity:  Living Virtue Icebreaker 

     Lesson 21 Do I have what it takes? (Building Virtue) 

     Virtue Vs. Vice (Ward off 7 Deadly sins with Virtue) 

Wed, Apr 22  7-8:30pm Game:  Head, Shoulders, Knees, Cup 

     Lesson 23 How do I build the kingdom? (The Journey Continues) 

     Activity:  One Body 

Tue, Apr 28  6-7:00pm Confirmation Rehearsal 

   7-8:00pm Confirmation  

Confirmation Class Wed Evening, St. James 

25-26 Schedule 


